
sida 1 av2

Kustslaget 2025 210 203 400 210 581 185 748 198 929 226 1137 26 33 53
2025-03-26 204 177 371 210 581 169 748 190 896 169 1058 20 32 50

Ordn. Namn Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 S:a Serie 3 S:a Serie 4 S:a Serie 5 S:a Serie 6 S:a X / Täckta

1 Kaj Askelöf H2 158 198 356 189 545 185 730 181 911 226 1137 25 28 53
2 Tony Gibbemark H3 210 190 400 163 563 174 737 192 929 200 1129 25 28 53
3 Anders Höglind H4 209 170 379 157 536 176 712 180 892 215 1107 26 25 51
4 Ann Sofie Asplund D3 204 167 371 210 581 167 748 148 896 162 1058 20 30 50
5 Lars Enström H1 192 156 348 170 518 161 679 170 849 198 1047 25 20 45
6 Göran Lundqvist H2 168 169 337 188 525 173 698 115 813 215 1028 19 24 43
7 Anders Lexell H2 148 182 330 173 503 152 655 146 801 214 1015 21 21 42
8 Benny Johander H3 170 145 315 193 508 170 678 192 870 139 1009 22 21 43
9 Rolf Boström H2 160 185 345 153 498 136 634 182 816 192 1008 19 24 43

10 Hans Broström H1 177 133 310 151 461 171 632 198 830 174 1004 17 28 45
11 Frank Lindblad H2 185 169 354 179 533 135 668 157 825 161 986 14 31 45
12 Agne Ryding H1 162 156 318 160 478 163 641 168 809 175 984 15 32 47
13 Christer Johnsson H1 159 182 341 138 479 157 636 159 795 161 956 15 27 42
14 Åke Andersson H1 161 151 312 177 489 167 656 157 813 143 956 14 29 43
15 Runo Jakobsson H2 152 141 293 171 464 176 640 179 819 136 955 13 33 46
16 Lena Thurn D3 170 127 297 185 482 125 607 190 797 157 954 16 26 42
17 Ann Sundqvist-Sundelin D3 158 148 306 160 466 149 615 154 769 156 925 8 32 40
18 Raoul von Gussich H1 158 148 306 160 466 149 615 154 769 156 925 8 32 40
19 Ulla Sävkvist D1 183 117 300 146 446 169 615 156 771 150 921 13 27 40
20 Pär Linde H2 160 145 305 145 450 165 615 159 774 126 900 16 21 37
21 Bo Dahlström H2 148 203 351 145 496 143 639 132 771 128 899 11 25 36
22 Mari Svensson D3 146 152 298 147 445 150 595 144 739 158 897 11 29 40
23 Lars Orrskog H1 128 142 270 124 394 137 531 170 701 194 895 13 27 40
24 Ann-Mari Johander D3 143 177 320 123 443 128 571 158 729 142 871 14 21 35
25 Torbjörn Lenngren H1 163 121 284 119 403 139 542 163 705 130 835 10 24 34
26 Ann Rosenqvist D2 142 128 270 152 422 114 536 116 652 169 821 13 19 32
27 Kurt Pettersson H1 153 109 262 125 387 125 512 142 654 141 795 6 23 29
28 Jan Hultgren H1 153 135 288 134 422 110 532 138 670 125 795 7 23 30
29 Lena E Johnsson D2 173 120 293 88 381 118 499 90 589 113 702 8 11 19



sida 2 av2

Klass-indelat

1 Ulla Sävkvist D1 183 117 300 146 446 169 615 156 771 150 921 13 27 40

1 Ann Rosenqvist D2 142 128 270 152 422 114 536 116 652 169 821 13 19 32
2 Lena E Johnsson D2 173 120 293 88 381 118 499 90 589 113 702 8 11 19

1 Ann Sofie Asplund D3 204 167 371 210 581 167 748 148 896 162 1058 20 30 50
2 Lena Thurn D3 170 127 297 185 482 125 607 190 797 157 954 16 26 42
3 Ann Sundqvist-Sundelin D3 158 148 306 160 466 149 615 154 769 156 925 8 32 40
4 Mari Svensson D3 146 152 298 147 445 150 595 144 739 158 897 11 29 40
5 Ann-Mari Johander D3 143 177 320 123 443 128 571 158 729 142 871 14 21 35

1 Lars Enström H1 192 156 348 170 518 161 679 170 849 198 1047 25 20 45
2 Hans Broström H1 177 133 310 151 461 171 632 198 830 174 1004 17 28 45
3 Agne Ryding H1 162 156 318 160 478 163 641 168 809 175 984 15 32 47
4 Christer Johnsson H1 159 182 341 138 479 157 636 159 795 161 956 15 27 42
5 Åke Andersson H1 161 151 312 177 489 167 656 157 813 143 956 14 29 43
6 Raoul von Gussich H1 158 148 306 160 466 149 615 154 769 156 925 8 32 40
7 Lars Orrskog H1 128 142 270 124 394 137 531 170 701 194 895 13 27 40
8 Torbjörn Lenngren H1 163 121 284 119 403 139 542 163 705 130 835 10 24 34
9 Kurt Pettersson H1 153 109 262 125 387 125 512 142 654 141 795 6 23 29

10 Jan Hultgren H1 153 135 288 134 422 110 532 138 670 125 795 7 23 30

1 Kaj Askelöf H2 158 198 356 189 545 185 730 181 911 226 1137 25 28 53
2 Göran Lundqvist H2 168 169 337 188 525 173 698 115 813 215 1028 19 24 43
3 Anders Lexell H2 148 182 330 173 503 152 655 146 801 214 1015 21 21 42
4 Rolf Boström H2 160 185 345 153 498 136 634 182 816 192 1008 19 24 43
5 Frank Lindblad H2 185 169 354 179 533 135 668 157 825 161 986 14 31 45
6 Runo Jakobsson H2 152 141 293 171 464 176 640 179 819 136 955 13 33 46
7 Pär Linde H2 160 145 305 145 450 165 615 159 774 126 900 16 21 37
8 Bo Dahlström H2 148 203 351 145 496 143 639 132 771 128 899 11 25 36

1 Tony Gibbemark H3 210 190 400 163 563 174 737 192 929 200 1129 25 28 53
2 Benny Johander H3 170 145 315 193 508 170 678 192 870 139 1009 22 21 43

1 Anders Höglind H4 209 170 379 157 536 176 712 180 892 215 1107 26 25 51


